
JAPANESE 

OMAKASE - CHEF’S CHOICE

SASHIMI PLATE

COMBINATIONS

DONBURI - CLAY POTS

* Served w/ miso soup

* Served w/ miso soup

* Served w/ miso soup

* Served w/ miso soup, salad, and rice

Omakase Sashimi
Assorted sashimi + 6 pc Chef’s choice

70.00

Omakase Nigiri
Chef’s choice nigiri sushi (11 pc)

80.00

Omakase Chirashi
Chirashi sushi + 6 pcs Chef’s choice

CUISINE

Chirashi Sushi
Assorted sashimi over sushi rice

35.00

Assorted Sashimi 34.00
Sashimi (14 pcs)

Maguro Sashimi 32.00
Tuna sashimi (9 pcs)

Sake Sashimi 32.00
Salmon sashimi (9 pcs)

Shiro Maguro Sashimi 32.00
Albacore sashimi (9 pcs)

Hamachi Sashimi 32.00
Yellowtail sashimi (9 pcs)

California roll (6 pc) & nigiri sushi
 (7 pc - Tuna, Yellowtail, Salmon, Fluke, White Tuna, Eel, Ebi)

Combination A 30.00

Combination B  24.00
Tuna roll (6 pc) & nigiri sushi 
(5 pc - Salmon, Fluke, White Tuna, Shrimp, Masago)

Seared salmon sashimi & salmon roe over rice

33.00Sake and Ikura

Seared yellowtail sashimi & spicy cod roe over rice
33.00Hamachi Mentaiko

33.00Negi-Toro
Fatty tuna & scallion over rice

Grilled salmon & salmon roe over rice 

Higuma Donburi 33.00

BBQ eel over rice

Unagi Donburi 38.00

- Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or 

eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have 

a medical condition. - Food Allergy Notice : please be advised that food 

prepared here may contain these ingredients : milk, eggs, wheat,

soybean, fish and shell fish. Please ask your server if you have any 

concerns or if you think their hot. 

*We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone *$20 minimum

charge per person (per seat)

70.00



Asorted cucumber and seafood

OTHER

SASHIMI

SALADS / VEGETABLES

APPETIZERS
COLD

Sashimi Salad 19.00

Salmon Skin Salad 13.00

Seaweed Salad 8.50

Spicy Seaweed Salad 8.50

Sunomono 19.00

House Salad - Small 5.00

House Salad - Large 7.00

Beets Tempura Salad 13.00

Sushi Rice 5.00

Rice 4.00

Miso Soup 4.00

Sushi Ginger 2.00

Unagi Sauce 1.00

Spicy Mayo 1.00

Fresh Wasabi 2.00

Spicy Sauce 1.00

Maguro 22.00
Tuna 6pc

Sake 22.00
Salmon 6pc

Hamachi 22.00
Yellowtail 6pc

Shiro Maguro 22.00
White Tuna / Albacore 6pc

Tuna Poke 22.00
Tuna 6pc with salad with spicy sauce

White Tuna Tataki 26.00
Seared albacore with salad

Tai Carpaccio 24.00
Red snapper with house special sauce

Hamachi Carpaccio 24.00
Yellowtail with special spicy sauce & masago

Aburi Salmon 24.00
Seared salmon with special wasabi sauce



Kani Cream Croquette 16.00

Soft Shell Crab 17.00

Fried squid legs

Panko-fried vegetable and potato

Deep fried tofu w/ bonito flake

Deep fried pork & veggie dumpling

Deep fried wheat cake with octopus

Stuffed jalapeno w/ cream cheese & spicy tuna

Deep fried oyster

Fried chicken

Deep fried soft shell crab

Pork cutlet

Panko-fried crab and cream sauce

DEEP FRIED

GRILLED

BOILED

APPETIZERS
HOT

Edamame 8.00

Chilli Garlic Edamame 10.00

Hiyayako 8.00

Horenso Goma ae 10.00

Yakinasu 13.00

Ika Yaki 28.00

Gindara Kasuzuke 25.00

Gyutan Shioyaki 15.00

Homemade Gyoza 14.00

Ninja Chicken *House Special 17.00

Chicken Teriyaki 13.00

Salmon Teriyaki 14.00

Hamachi Kama M.P.

Shishamo 12.00

Kurobuta Sausage Yaki 9.00

Mix Tempura 14.00

Vegetable Tempura 12.00

Shrimp Tempura 4.00

Agedashi Tofu 11.00

Age Gyoza 11.00

Age Takoyaki 11.00

Japanese Popper 11.00

Kaki Fry 14.00

Tori Karaage 14.00

Tonkatsu 13.00

Deep fried shrimp
Soft Shell Shrimp 16.00

Ikageso Karaage 12.00

Boiled salted soybean

Deep fried shrimp (2 pc) & veggie (5 pc)

Deep fried vegetable (7 pc)

Deep fried shrimp (Ipc)

Cold tofu w/green onion & ginger

Boiled spinach w/ sesame sauce

Grilled eggplant w/ bonito flakes

Grilled squid

Grilled marinated black cod

Grilled salted beef tongue

Homemade pork & veggie dumplings

Grilled chicken w/ ginger sauce

Grilled Yellowtail cheek

Grilled smelt fish

Grilled black pork sausage

Potato Croquette 8.00



Sapporo Draft

Asahi Draft Beer

Beer

Wine

Soft Drink

Hakutsuru

Kikumasamune Taru Sake

Hot Sake

Nigori Sake

Cold Sake

MENU
BEVERAGE

Hakkaisan Junmai 300ml 28.00

Rei Junmai Daiginjo 300ml 28.00
Kikusui Junmai 300ml 26.00

Michinoku Onikoroshi 300ml 26.00

Kikumasamune Taru Sake 300ml 22.00
Karatamba 300ml 21.00

Shochikubai Kimoto 300ml 25.00

・Large 23.00

・Large 13.00
・Small 11.00

Sparkling Plum Wine 187ml 14.00

Mio Sparkling Sake 300ml 26.00

Plum Wine (Glass) 14.00

Red Wine Cabernet Sauvignon (Glass) 11.00

White Wine Chardonnay (Glass) 11.00

White Wine Sauvignon Blanc (Glass) 11.00

・Glass (16oz) 12.00
・Pitcher (48oz) 28.00
・Tower (96oz) 49.00

・Glass(16oz) 12.00
・Large Glass(32oz) 18.00
・Pitcher (48oz) 28.00
・Tower (96oz) 49.00

Kyoto Matcha Beer (IPA) 18.00
Kyoto Yuzu Beer 18.00
Asahi Super Dry Large 13.00
Kirin Ichiban Shibori Large 13.00
Sapporo Black Small 11.00
Sapporo Premium Beer Small 11.00

Naraman 300ml 23.00

Kirakuchou 300ml 22.00

Kikusui Nigori 300ml 29.00
Sho Chiku Bai Nigori 300ml 27.00
Yaemon 300ml 27.00

Oolong Tea 340ml 6.00 Green Tea 500ml 8.00
Ramune 7.00 Calpico 6.00
Sparkling Water 7.00 Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite 5.00
Hot Tea 3.00 Asahi Zero Non Alchol 7.00
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Hand Rolls

Rolls

Sushi (1Piece/Order)

SUSHI&ROLL
JAPANESE 

Inari (Tofu Skin) 4.00
Tamago (Egg) 4.00
Masago (Flying Fish Egg) 4.00
Ika (Squid) 4.00
Saba (Mackerel) 4.00
Ebi (Shrimp) 4.50
Hamachi (Yellowtail) 4.00
Sake (Salmon) 4.00
Unagi (Eel) 5.50
Shiro Maguro (White Tuna) 5.00
Hotate (Scallop) 5.00
Tako (Octopus) 4.50
Hirame (Halibut) 5.00
Maguro (Tuna) 5.00
Ikura (Salmon Roe) 5.50
Kani (Crab) 5.00
Umi Masu (Ocean Trout) 5.00
Amaebi (Raw Shrimp) 5.50
Engawa (Flounder Edge) 6.00
Tai (Red Snapper) 5.50
Kazunoko (Herring Roe) 4.50

Spicy White Tuna 6.50
Try (Shrimp, Cucumber, Mayo) 6.50
Shrimp Tempura & Cucumber 7.00
Pasted Plum & Cucumber 5.50
Spicy Tuna 6.00
Yellowtail with green onion 6.00
Spicy Crunchy Tuna 6.00
Spicy Scallop 6.00
Tuna 6.00
Negi Toro (Fatty Tuna & Gren Onion) 11.00

Fire Cracker Ball (Deep Fried) 9.00

Vegetable Tempura Roll 11.00

Amazon 9.50
Spicy Tuna / Seaweed Salad

Caterpillar 20.00
Eel & Cucumber / Avocado

Lion King 20.00
Baked / California / Salmon, Spicy Mayo

Salmon Crunchy 19.00
Tempura Crumbs / Salmon, Lemon

Great Wave 20.00
Jalapeño Tempura & Cucumber / Hamachi

Rainbow 20.00
California / Assorted Fish

W Tuna Special 20.00
Spicy Tuna / White Tuna, Ponzu, Garnish

Bay City 20.00
Shrimp Tempura / Spicy Scallop & Jalapeño
Dragon 20.00
Shrimp Tempura / Eel & Avocado
Red Tiger 20.00
Asparagus & Eel / Shrimp & Avocado

Special #1 20.00
Eel & Jalapeño / Spicy Tuna + Avocado / tempura

Spicy Higuma Roll 22.00
Fried White Tuna with Fried Prawns

Negitoro 12.00Fatty Tuna & Green Onion

Kappa Cucumber 6.00
Avocado 7.00
Takuan 6.00Pickled Radish

Natto 7.50Fermented Bean & Green Onion

California 7.50Crab, Avocado

Chicken 8.00Fried Chicken & Avocado

Negihama 7.00Yellowtail & Green Onion

Salmon Skin & Cucumber 7.00
Spicy Tuna 7.50
Salmon Roll 6.50

Tekka 6.50Tuna

Italian 7.50Salmon, Avocado, Cream Cheese

Eel & Avocado 8.50
Eel & Cucumber 7.50
Shrimp Tempura & Cucumber 8.00
Spider 17.00Fried Soft-shell Crab, Lettuce, Avocado, Cucumber

Spicy Crunchy Tuna 9.50
Spicy Tuna / Tempura Crumbs

Spicy Tuna / Spicy Mayo

Asparagus & Yam Tempura & Avocado

*Market Price, Subject to change. Availability may vary.
**Extra charge for additions and substitutions to rolls.

Special Rolls (Inside / Outside)



Mango, Chocolate, Green Tea, Strawberry

ICE CREAM

CAKE

NOODLES

CURRY

COMBO BOX

SPECIALITY
OTHER

DESSERT
SWEET

Curry 22.00

Katsu Curry 26.00

Karaage Curry 26.00

Gyoza Curry 26.00

*Served w/ miso soup and salad

Salad, Rice, Avocado Roll, Veggie Tempura, 
Deep Fried Tofu, and Fried Veggie Gyoza

Choose 2 Items Served with Salad, Rice, Miso Soup, 
Fried Pork Gyoza, and California Roll (3pc)

Rice curry

Pork cutlet w/ rice curry

Fried chicken w/ rice curry

Fried pork gyoza w/rice curry

Fried vegetable gyoza w/rice curry No miso soup
Vegetable Gyoza Curry 26.00

Tempura Udon（hot or cold） 27.00

VEGETABLE COMBO BOX 29.00

COMBINATION BOX 29.00

Lychee Sherbet 7.00

Green Tea Ice Cream 7.00

Mochi Ice Cream 5.00

Yuzu Cheese Cake 8.00

Green Tea Tiramisu 10.00

-Chicken Teriyaki -Salmon Teriyaki
-Chicken Karaage -Salmon Shioyaki (grilled salted salmon)
-Tempura
-Saba Shioyaki (grilled salted mackerel)
-Veggie Tempura
-Beef Teriyaki(Add $5)
-Agedashi Totu (deep-fried tofu)
-Sashimi (Add $5)



SUSHI BITES
JAPANESE 

Sea Urchin
Uni 28.00

Salmon Roe
Ikura 11.00

Fatty Tuna with Scallion
Negitoro 12.00

Eel with Avocado
Unagi Avo 9.00

Spicy Scallop 7.00

Spicy Tuna 7.00

Spicy Salmon 7.00

Imitation Crab with Avocado
Kani Avo 6.50

Avocado with Cucumber
Avo Q 6.50

Seaweed Salad
Kaiso Salad 6.50

Fried Tofu With Spicy Garlic Sauce
Tofu 6.50




